
12U Cactus Division Contact List 2018-19

Association Team Name Position Name eMail Phone #

First Lasts

AHU 12U Silver Head Coach Jeremy Scofield jeremy_scofield1@yahoo.com 480-235-0784

Co-Manager Tara Heiman taraheiman2013@gmail.com 602-617-1670

Co-Manager Stephanie Williams steph48@cox.net 480-330-6531

CAHA - Chandler AZ Bobcats 11U Elite Head Coach Leeor Shtrom shtroml@yahoo.com 480-678-9607

Manager Lisa Iacono llalexis@msn.com 480-216-1641

CAHA Jr Coyotes 11U Elite Head Coach Marc Fritsche mfritsche@coyotesice.com 440-823-5315

Manager Scott Edwards scott.edwards@sculptwareonline.com 419-487-0311

Jr Coyotes 12U SD Head Coach Bobby Chan rdcanaz@msn.com 602-790-6315

Manager Leah Minthorn leah.minthorn@ironmountain.com 617-293-0372

VOSHA Titans 12U Major Head Coach Stephen Majercak spmajercak@gmail.com 602-715-8896

Manager Susan Tessmer sue.tessmer@yahoo.com 602-810-4255
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